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THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ISIN: CA8851491040

Overview

2024/06/28 18:06:20

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA8851491040

THX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

119 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.245 CAD (20,000)
0.255 CAD (19,500)
0.255 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.251857 CAD
635,600

160,080.50

44

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: BL9YLD9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8851491040&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6594460987965f3612bf1b6337c6aeed95343afa46b9e93161f2c504cca2e93&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e155cf3cd5aa5dc7&time=1719791246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93b69db6258107f700c71e049d27e59194f27c91a8133a0908bae817c9e3c8b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0abda5a1cabf155bc&time=1719791246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a34494c979a7a11dbbd665048f1605795cd91f6452f5664c8d62b85aaf0dadfc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=530d7d6476f355def&time=1719791246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e45cdd4356919190c2ceb9bafc9bc3fb4407753e92f5ea089050c4ba5325981e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb7db261d85edad67&time=1719791246&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcf0cec8244e7bcb93d119ce5666d6fc7b7000e241a96d087681ac9082ac7cfa&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e22d5f8d168c5c03&time=1719791246&tool=RSC

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 18:06:20

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA8851491040

THX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

119 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 CAD (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.255 CAD (19,500)
Open 0.255 CAD
High 0.26 CAD
Low 0.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.26 CAD
VWAP 0.251857 CAD
Volume (pcs) 635,600
Trading volume 160,080.50
Number of trades 44
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.64% -13.33% -26.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.04 -0.10
Beta 0.10 0.43 0.39
Volatility  50.49 51.12 71.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.26 CAD (222,057
0.27 CAD (263,632
0.24 CAD (202,647
0.26 CAD (199,754

0.28 CAD (2024/05/21

0.17 CAD (2024/02/23

0.40 CAD (2023/07/25

(

0.17 CAD (2024/02/23

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.171 EUR 0.00 1
28
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 18:06 0.26 CAD 0.16 44
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.166 EUR 0.00 8
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.176 EUR 0.00 1
28
London Stock 2024/06/ 17:35 15.30 GBp 4.06 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205397936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 08:10 0.167 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 15:48 0.19 USD 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:22 0.171 EUR 0.00
28

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307065251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674838

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD _
<

Contact Details
THOR EXPLORATIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE
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